
LOT 15 HUCKLEBERRY HILL S/D.

ORB 691-527, 748-1274

PASSBERGER HELMUT O/PASSBERGER JOAN A
350 SE DOPPLER CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

25-4S-17-08739-015

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

25417.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/19/2017 BC 2.90 40,600 0 0 40,600

STANDARD
3

23,041
7,500
40,600
71,141
28,987
42,154

HX HB 25,000
17,154
71,141

0

71,141

0748/1274 7/22/1991 WD U V 12 9,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NOAH LINDSEY

HELMUT PASSBERGER

0691/0527 7/14/1989 WD U V 9,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DICKS LENVIL

LINDSEY NOAH
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HX Base Yr

350 SE DOPPLER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 924 103.9000 62.34 57,602 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 23,041

924 924 23,041

BAS= W66 S14 E66 N14$.

BAS

66

14

66

14

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,500

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.90 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 40,600


